GOVERNMENT SALES

111312

BILLING INFORMATION CONTRACT HOLDER

Agency KEY WEST Duval Ford Fleet Sales

Contact LT BENKOCZzY Richard Tackett

Phone 305.747.0742 (Work) 904-381-6555

FAX (Fax) 904-387-6816

MOBILE 305.923.0567 (Cell) 904-343-6266

Email: JBENKOCZ@KEYWEST. richard. tackett@duvalford.com
Address 1616 Cassat Ave. Jax, FL 32210

Sales Quote
Contract Number

Equipment

41226
12.20.0905

Contract $

18W

43D

RW

64B

WP UM

HHS 2200

WHF vtx

VERTEX

86P

SA315

prio

LABOR 12

Total Each Unit
Quantity
11/13/12

2013 FORD POLICE INTERCEPTOR SUV FWD
KEYED ALIKE

REAR HANDLES INOPERATIVE

REAR LOCKS INOPERATIVE

REAR WINDOWS INOPERATIVE

DARK CAR FEATURE, COURTESY LAMP INOP

REAR VINYL SEAT AND VINYL FLOORING. FRONT BUCKET SEATS
POLICE INTERCEPTOR BADGE DELETE

FULL WHEEL COVERS

WHELEN INTERIOR LIGHTBAR FULL WIDTH FRONT AND REAR WITH TAKEDOWNS
WHELEN HAND HELD CONTROLLER HH2100 SERIES

HEADLIGHT FLASHER SOLUTION WITH TWO LED FLASHERS
WHELEN CORNER LED HEADLAMP AND TAIL LIGHT LEDS INSTALLED
FRONT HEADLAMP FACTORY PRE DRILLED HOLES

WHELEN SPEAKER 100WATT AND BRACKET

PRIORITY START BATTERY SAVER

LABOR FOR LIGHTBAR, CONTROLLER AND SPEAKER

SOUTHERN ZONE PURCHASE AND DELIVERY

Total Purchase

$23,375

$49

$34

INCLUDED

$24

$19

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

$59

$2,854

INCLUDED

$115

INCLUDED

$122

INCLUDED

$196

INCLUDED

$175

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$27,022.00

$27,022.00
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