

Quote

DATE 11/13/12

ORDER NO.

VIN

COLOR **TBD**

BILLING INFORMATION KEY WEST Agency Contact LT BENKOCZY Phone 305.747.0742

FAX

MOBILE 305.923.0567

Email: JBENKOCZ@KEYWEST.

Address

CONTRACT HOLDER Duval Ford Fleet Sales

Richard Tackett (Work) 904-381-6555 (Fax) 904-387-6816 (Cell) 904-343-6266

richard.tackett@duvalford.com 1616 Cassat Ave. Jax, FL 32210

Flo	rida Sheriffs
Ass	sociation

Sales Quote

41226

Contract Number 12.20.0905

B		
Code	Equipment	Contract \$
SPEC 4	2013 FORD POLICE INTERCEPTOR SUV FWD	\$23,375
59E	KEYED ALIKE	\$49
68G	REAR HANDLES INOPERATIVE	\$34
	REAR LOCKS INOPERATIVE	INCLUDED
18W	REAR WINDOWS INOPERATIVE	\$24
43D	DARK CAR FEATURE, COURTESY LAMP INOP	\$19
RW	REAR VINYL SEAT AND VINYL FLOORING. FRONT BUCKET SEATS	INCLUDED
	POLICE INTERCEPTOR BADGE DELETE	INCLUDED
64B	FULL WHEEL COVERS	\$59
WP UM	WHELEN INTERIOR LIGHTBAR FULL WIDTH FRONT AND REAR WITH TAKEDOWNS	\$2,854
HHS 2200	WHELEN HAND HELD CONTROLLER HH2100 SERIES	INCLUDED
WHF vtx	HEADLIGHT FLASHER SOLUTION WITH TWO LED FLASHERS	\$115
VERTEX	WHELEN CORNER LED HEADLAMP AND TAIL LIGHT LEDS INSTALLED	INCLUDED
86P	FRONT HEADLAMP FACTORY PRE DRILLED HOLES	\$122
SA315	WHELEN SPEAKER 100WATT AND BRACKET	INCLUDED
prio	PRIORITY START BATTERY SAVER	\$196
LABOR 12	LABOR FOR LIGHTBAR, CONTROLLER AND SPEAKER	INCLUDED
	SOUTHERN ZONE PURCHASE AND DELIVERY	\$175
		\$0
		\$0
		\$0
		\$0
		\$0
		\$0
		\$0
		\$0
		\$0
		\$0
		\$0
Total Each Uni		\$27,022,00

Total Each Unit \$27,022.00 **Total Purchase** Quantity \$27,022.00

11/13/12 2013 Keywest off FSA.xlsx